
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ACCEPTANCE
LOAN COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199908300003
63911

08/30/1999
11:53:55

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEMISON,
FRED K

200003200000
86671

03/20/2000
09:20:17

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEEL, PHILLIP
S

199908300003
63901

08/30/1999
11:53:54

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY, JOE
WAYNE JR

201011020003
66130

11/02/2010
09:53:14

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGINNIS
ORY

Instr
#:20101011000
337180


