Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199908300003 63911	11:53:55	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEMISON, FRED K						
200003200000 86671	09:20:17	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEEL, PHILLIP S						
199908300003 63901	11:53:54	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JOE WAYNE JR						
201011020003 66130	09:53:14	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGINNIS ORY					Instr #:20101011000 337180	